
Center��for��Healthy��Housing Sarah��Goodwin sgoodwin@nchh.org

Causewave��Community��Partners Kate��Pellett kpellett@causewave.org

Cayuga��County��Public��Health Melissa����Field mfield@cayugacounty.us

Cayuga��County��Public��Health Kendra��Knapp kknapp@cayugacounty.us

Chemung��County��Public��Health Ellie��Carl ecarl@chemungcountyny.gov

Chemung��County��Public��Health Jonathan����Keough jkeough@chemungcountyny.gov

Chemung��County��Public��Health Melissa��McArthur mmcarthur@chemungcountyny.gov

ESL Monika��Reifenstein MReifenstein@esl.org

Finger��Lakes��Occupational��Health��Service Donna��


